
DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE 1,995.00
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36 month/36,000-mile limited warranty on all 
Southeast Toyota Distributors, LLC options, contact 
your local Toyota dealership for more information.

$ 7,500.00TOTAL DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS

0.00DESTINATION FUEL SURCHARGE

$ 78,805.00TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
DEALER NAME/ADDRESS: 09030                         
                                                  
SET
201 JIM MORAN BLVD.
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

SOUTHEAST TOYOTA DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
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RetraxPRO XR Retractable Hard Tonneau Cover 
20" Nitto Ridge Grappler All-Terrain Tire Upgrade 
Replaces 4 factory tires listed. 
Paint Protection Film: Hood & Door Package 
Includes coverage where applicable on: 
Hood 
Mirror Backs 
Door Edge Guards 
Door Cups 
Rear Bumper 
Non-Skid Spray-On Bed Liner 
TOYOGUARD Platinum 
Includes: 
2 Oil and Filter Changes at any Toyota Dealer 
Four Tire Rotations 
Roadside and Rental Car Assistance 
Exterior Paint Sealant and Interior Protector 
SmartLED Ambient Lighting 
App Controlled Fiber Optics with Custom Color 
Changing Interior Lighting 
Dashcam 
Multimedia Screen Protector 
Emergency Assistance Kit 
PDS - Company Cars

      2,249.00 
      1,699.00

 
        848.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

        699.00 
        699.00 

 
 
 
 
 

        559.00 
 
 

        529.00 
        129.00 
         89.00
          0.00

09218

MELBOURNE, FL 32935
24 NORTH HARBOR CITY BLVD.
TOYOTA OF MELBOURNE
                                                  
DELIVERED BY TRUCK TO:

C078    

†Manufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees,  
applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories. 
 
 
 
 
 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE $ 69,310.00
DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS
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