

	EAST TOYOTA DISTRIBUTORS, LLC CTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE <sup>1</sup> DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS	\$ 69,310.00
00	RetraxPRO XR Retractable Hard Tonneau Cover 20" Nitto Ridge Grappler All-Terrain Tire Upgrac Replaces 4 factory tires listed.	2,249.00 le 1,699.00
0	Replaces 4 factory tires listed. Paint Protection Film: Hood & Door Package Includes coverage where applicable on: Hood Mirror Backs Door Edge Guards Door Cups Rear Bumper	848.00
00	Non-Skid Spray-On Bed Liner TOYOGUARD Platinum Includes: 2 Oil and Filter Changes at any Toyota Dealer Four Tire Rotations Roadside and Rental Car Assistance	699.00 699.00
0	Exterior Paint Sealant and Interior Protector SmartLED Ambient Lighting App Controlled Fiber Optics with Custom Color	559.00
00 )2 )0 )0	Changing Interior Lighting Dashcam Multimedia Screen Protector Emergency Assistance Kit PDS - Company Cars	529.00 129.00 89.00 0.00